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KoMMUNE

Staevneplan sgndag d. 8. september 2019
7. Klasse

Pulje 71
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Navn:
7C Kl Iskolde7 C
7z2 RS Banan clubben

7  SKF Skjern Kristne Friskole

7B TS Team Eddie
7B LS Team Bla

7C Kl Iskolde7 C

7  SKF Skjern Kristne Friskole

7B LS TeamBla

7z2 RS Banan clubben
7B TS Team Eddie
7C KI Iskolde 7 C
7z2 RS Banan clubben

7  SKF Skjern Kristne Friskole

7B TS Team Eddie
7B LS Team Bla

Pulje 72
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BEORT. R ‘\',’ Landbobank

Navn:
7A AM
7C TS
7A  KI
7y1 RS

Boldmongolerne
7 C Tarm Skole
Heidis helte
7Y1

7A AM
7A KI
7yl RS
7C TS
7A AM
7yl RS

Boldmongolerne
Heidis helte
7Y1

7 C Tarm Skole
Boldmongolerne
7Y1

£

Skole:

Kirkeskolen
Ringkebing Skole
Skjern Kristne Friskole
Tarm Skole

Lem Skole

- 722
- 7B
-7C
-7
- 7B
-7
- 7B
- 7B
-7C
- 722

RS Banan clubben

TS Team Eddie

Kl Iskolde 7 C

SKF Skjern Kristne Friskole
LS Team Bla

SKF Skjern Kristne Friskole
TS Team Eddie

LS Team Bla

Kl Iskolde 7 C

RS Banan clubben

Skole:
Amagerskolen
Tarm Skole
Kirkeskolen
Ringkebing Skole

-7C
- 7y1
- 7A
- 7A
- 7A
-7C

Ringkjgbing

TS 7 C Tarm Skole
RS 7Y1

AM Boldmongolerne
Kl Heidis helte

Kl Heidis helte

TS 7 C Tarm Skole

Side 1 af 2

Bane nr.
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Bane nr.

17
17
17
17
17
17

Side 1/2

Tidspunkt
11.30
11.55
12.20
12.45
13.10
13.45
14.10
14.35
15.00
15.25

Tidspunkt
11.30
11.55
12.55
13.20
14.15
14.40

n NATURENS RiG

Ringkebing-Skjern Kommui



SKOLEFoDbol d 2019

RINgGK®BiNg—-SKJERN

KoMMUNE

Staevneplan sgndag d. 8. september 2019

7. Klasse
Pulje 73
Nr. Navn: Skole:
1 7B Kl Sejeste7.B Kirkeskolen
2 7A TS 7 ATarm Skole Tarm Skole
3 7B SKF 7.B SKF Skjern Kristne Friskole
4 7B AM Amagerskolen7 B Amagerskolen
1 7B Kl Sejeste7.B -7A TS 7 ATarm Skole
2 7B SKF 7.B SKF - 7B AM Amagerskolen 7 B
3 7B AM Amagerskolen7 B -7B Kl Sejeste7.B
4 7A TS 7ATarm Skole - 7B SKF 7.B SKF
5 7B KI Sejeste7.B - 7B SKF 7.B SKF
6 7B AM Amagerskolen7 B -7A TS 7 ATarm Skole
Semifinale
VINDER PULJE 72 - VINDER PULJE 73
Finale

VINDER SEMIFINALE

seonrT DD

- VINDER PULJE 71

¥
l\\
L

¢/ Ringkjgbing

Tf Landbobank

Side 2 af 2

Side 2/2

Bane nr. Tidspunkt

20 11.30
20 11.55
20 12.55
20 13.20
20 14.15
20 14.40

Bane nr. Tidspunkt
17 15.30

Bane nr. Tidspunkt
20 16.15

BA NATURENS RiG

Ringkebing-Skjern Kommui



